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BracketMale Yellow Pre teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~34.0kg 4 mins 7 1

C3

C4

C4

C9

C10

C14

Joh Kaisei
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Jinsei Yajima
TK TRAINING CENTER

Vitor messias
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kouhei Ueda
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Kaito Ono
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Ouji Matsumura
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Sakuya Ito
EXTREME SUPER TEAM


